Metro Vancouver Committee Membership
2025 Contact Information

<« metrovancouver

@ SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS FOR A LIVABLE REGION

Air Quality & Climate Action Committee

Councillor (C) Dominato Lisa City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1V4 604-754-7290 clrdominato@vancouver.ca
Councillor (VC) Marsden Dennis City of Coquitlam 3000 Guildford Way Coquitlam BC V3B 7N2 604-306-0686 dmarsden@coquitlam.ca
Councillor Baillie Tim Township of Langley 20338 - 65 Avenue Langley BC V2Y 3J1 604-532-3588 thaillie@tol.ca

Mayor Berry Ken Village of Lions Bay 400 Centre Road, PO Box 141 Lions Bay BC VON 2EO 604-220-6890 mayor.berry@lionsbay.ca
Councillor Dueck Judy City of Maple Ridge 11995 Haney Place Maple Ridge BC V2X 6A9 604-463-5221 jdueck@mapleridge.ca
Councillor Elford Doug City of Surrey 13450 - 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604-502-6033 doug.elford@surrey.ca
Councillor Gu Alison City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 604-417-7689 alison.gu@burnaby.ca
Mayor Lahti Meghan City of Port Moody 100 Newport Drive, PO Box 36 Port Moody BC V3H 5C3 604-469-4515 mlahti@portmoody.ca
Director McCutcheon Jen Electoral Area A Metrotower lll, 4515 Central Boulevard Burnaby BC V5H 0C6 604-218-3854 areaajen@gmail.com
Councillor McNulty Bill City of Richmond 6911 No. 3 Road Richmond BC VeY 2C1 604-276-4187 bmcnulty@richmond.ca
Mayor Ross Jamie Village of Belcarra 4084 Bedwell Bay Road Belcarra BC V3H 4P8 604-937-4100 jross@belcarra.ca

Mayor Ruimy Dan City of Maple Ridge 11995 Haney Place Maple Ridge BC V2X 6A9 604-463-5221 druimy@mapleridge.ca
Councillor Wallace Rosemary City of Langley 20399 Douglas Crescent Langley BC V3A 4B3 604-346-6487 rwallace@langleycity.ca
Councillor Watt Linda District of West Vancouver 750 - 17th Street West Vancouver BC V7V 3T3 604-925-7000 Iwatt@westvancouver.ca

Caucus of Committee Chairs

Mayor (C) Hurley Mike City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 604-294-7340 mayor@burnaby.ca

Mayor (VC) McEwen John Village of Anmore 2697 Sunnyside Road Anmore BC V3H 5G9 604-469-9877 john.mcewen@anmore.com
Mayor Brodie Malcolm City of Richmond 6911 No. 3 Road Richmond BC V6Y 2C1 604-276-4123 mayorea@richmond.ca
Mayor Buchanan Linda City of North Vancouver 141 West 14th Street North Vancouver BC V7M 1H9 604-998-3280 mayor@cnv.org

Councillor Dhaliwal Sav City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 778-228-0247 sav.dhaliwal@burnaby.ca
Councillor Dominato Lisa City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1v4 604-754-7290 clrdominato@vancouver.ca
Councillor Kirby-Yung Sarah City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1v4 604-873-7247 clrkirby-yung@vancouver.ca
Councillor Kooner Pardeep City of Surrey 13450 - 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604-502-5076 pardeep.kooner@surrey.ca
Mayor Locke Brenda City of Surrey 13450 - 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604-591-4126 mayor@surrey.ca

Director McCutcheon Jen Electoral Area A Metrotower lll, 4515 Central Boulevard Burnaby BC V5H 0C6 604-218-3854 areaajen@gmail.com

Mayor Ruimy Dan City of Maple Ridge 11995 Haney Place Maple Ridge BC V2X 6A9 604-463-5221 druimy@mapleridge.ca
Mayor West Brad City of Port Coquitlam 2580 Shaughnessy Street Port Coquitlam BC V3C 2A8 604-927-5498 westb@portcoquitlam.ca
Mayor Woodward Eric Township of Langley 20338 - 65 Avenue Langley BC V2Y 3J1 604-725-3810 ewoodward@tol.ca

Electoral Area and Small Communities Committee

Director (C) McCutcheon Jen Electoral Area A Metrotower lll, 4515 Central Boulevard Burnaby BC V5H 0C6 604-218-3854 areaajen@gmail.com
Mayor Ross Jamie Village of Belcarra 4084 Bedwell Bay Road Belcarra BC V3H 4P8 604-937-4100 jross@belcarra.ca
Mayor Berry Ken Village of Lions Bay 400 Centre Road, PO Box 141 Lions Bay BC VON 2EO 604-220-6890 mayor.berry@lionsbay.ca
Councillor Bose Mike City of Surrey 13450 - 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604-502-5073 mike.bose@surrey.ca
scowaBan masteyax¥ (Tsawwassen
Chief Cassidy Laura First Nation) yax ( 1926 Tsawwassen Drive Tsawwassen BC V4M 4G2 604-454-7128 |Icassidy@tsawwassenfirstnation.com
Councillor Dominato Lisa City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1v4 604-754-7290 clrdominato@vancouver.ca
Mayor Leonard Andrew Bowen Island Municipality 981 Artisan Lane Bowen Island BC VON 1G2 604-947-4255 mayor@bimbc.ca
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Finance Committee
Councillor (C)
Councillor (VC)
Mayor

Mayor
Councillor
Mayor

Mayor
Councillor
Mayor

Mayor

Kooner
Klassen
Brodie
Buchanan
Kruger
Little
MacDonald
McEvoy
McEwen
Woodward

Pardeep
Mike
Malcolm
Linda
Dylan
Mike
Nicole
Jaimie
John
Eric

City of Surrey

City of Vancouver

City of Richmond

City of North Vancouver
City of Delta

District of North Vancouver
City of Pitt Meadows

City of New Westminster
Village of Anmore
Township of Langley

13450 - 104 Avenue

453 West 12th Avenue

6911 No. 3 Road

141 West 14th Street

4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent
355 West Queens Road

12007 Harris Road

511 Royal Avenue

2697 Sunnyside Road

20338 - 65 Avenue

Surrey

Vancouver
Richmond

North Vancouver
Delta

North Vancouver
Pitt Meadows
New Westminster
Anmore

Langley

V3T 1V8
V5Y 1v4
VeY 2C1
V7M 1H9
V4K 3E2
V7N 4N5
V3Y 2B5
V3L 1H9
V3H 5G9
V2Y 3J1

604-502-5076
604-873-7240
604-276-4123
604-998-3280
604-813-0058
604-209-3971
604-465-2416
604-527-4523
604-469-9877
604-725-3810

pardeep.kooner@surrey.ca

clrklassen@vancouver.ca

mayorea@richmond.ca
mayor@cnv.org
dkruger@delta.ca
littlem@dnv.org
nmacdonald@pittmeadows.ca

imcevoy@newwestcity.ca
john.mcewen@anmore.com
ewoodward@tol.ca

Housing Committee
Mayor (C)
Councillor (VC)
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor

Ruimy
Towner
Binder
Buchanan
Campbell
Hepner
McNulty
Meiszner
Pollock
Pratt
Tetrault

Dan
Teri
Rod
Linda
Ruby
Gordon
Bill
Peter
Glenn
Michael
Daniel

City of Maple Ridge

City of Coquitlam

City of Delta

City of North Vancouver
City of New Westminster
City of Surrey

City of Richmond

City of Vancouver

City of Port Coquitlam
Township of Langley
City of Burnaby

11995 Haney Place

3000 Guildford Way
4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent
141 West 14th Street
511 Royal Avenue

13450 - 104 Avenue
6911 No. 3 Road

453 West 12th Avenue
2580 Shaughnessy Street
20338 - 65 Avenue

4949 Canada Way

Maple Ridge
Coquitlam

Delta

North Vancouver
New Westminster
Surrey

Richmond
Vancouver

Port Coquitlam
Langley

Burnaby

V2X 6A9
V3B 7N2
V4K 3E2
V7M 1H9
V3L 1H9
V3T 1V8
VeY 2C1
V5Y 1v4
V3C 2A8
V2Y 3J1
V5G 1M2

604-463-5221
604-927-3000
604-956-0632
604-998-3280
604-527-4523
604-502-5074
604-276-4134
604-873-7244
604-771-4415
604-532-3586
604-307-5591

druimy@mapleridge.ca
ttowner@coquitlam.ca
rbinder@delta.ca
mayor@cnv.org
rcampbell@newwestcity.ca
ghepner@surrey.ca
bmcnulty@richmond.ca
peter.meiszner@vancouver.ca

pollockg@portcoquitlam.ca

mpratt@tol.ca

daniel.tetrault@burnaby.ca

Indigenous Relations Committee

Councillor (C)

Councillor (VC)
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor

Chief

Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor

Dhaliwal

Ferguson
Agtarap
Albrecht
Au

Cassidy

Elke
Hanson
Loo
Mandewo
McEvoy
Mcllroy
Muri
Ruimy

Sav

Steve
Samantha
Paul

Chak

Laura

Tracy
Jim
Alexa
Trish
Jaimie
Jessica
Lisa
Dan

City of Burnaby

Township of Langley

City of Port Moody

City of Langley

City of Richmond

scoWwaBan masteyax® (Tsawwassen
First Nation)

City of Pitt Meadows
District of North Vancouver
City of Richmond

City of Coquitlam

City of New Westminster
City of North Vancouver
District of North Vancouver
City of Maple Ridge

4949 Canada Way

20338 - 65 Avenue

100 Newport Drive, PO Box 36
20399 Douglas Crescent

6911 No. 3 Road

1926 Tsawwassen Drive

12007 Harris Road

355 West Queens Road
6911 No. 3 Road

3000 Guildford Way
511 Royal Avenue

141 West 14th Street
355 West Queens Road
11995 Haney Place

Burnaby

Langley
Port Moody
Langley
Richmond

Tsawwassen

Pitt Meadows
North Vancouver
Richmond
Coquitlam

New Westminster
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Maple Ridge

V5G 1M2

V2Y 3J1

V3H 5C3
V3A 4B3
VeY 2C1

V4AM 4G2

V3Y 2B5
V7N 4N5
VeY 2C1
V3B 7N2
V3L 1H9
V7M 1H9
V7N 4N5
V2X 6A9

778-228-0247

604-340-9387
604-469-4586
604-787-4725
604-276-4134

604-454-7128

604-537-4507
604-984-7555
604-787-2051
604-362-4650
604-527-4523
604-992-6462
604-209-9770
604-463-5221

sav.dhaliwal@burnaby.ca

sferguson@tol.ca
sagtarap@portmoody.ca
palbrecht@langleycity.ca
cau@richmond.ca

Icassidy@tsawwassenfirstnation.com

telke@pittmeadows.ca
hansonj@dnv.org
Alexa.Loo@richmond.ca
tmandewo@coquitlam.ca
jmcevoy@newwestcity.ca
jmcilroy@cnv.org

muril@dnv.org

druimy@mapleridge.ca
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Invest Vancouver Management Board

Mayor (C)

President & CEO

President & CEO

Tsawwassen Member, Judicial Council
Managing Director of Operations

Dean

Executive Director

Secretary Treasurer

CEO

Policy and Research Manager
Councillor

President & CEO

Councillor

President

Councillor

CEO

President & General Manager

VP & Chief External Affairs Officer
VP, Communications & Public Affairs

President & CEO

Mayor

Chief Executive Officer

Senior VP, Customer & Corporate
Affairs

Mayor

CEO

President

Councillor

President & CEO
Chief Economist/AVP
President

Buchanan
Anderson
Armstong
Bak
Chisholm
Dahl

Dao

Dhaliwal

Earthy
Gosal
Heed
Hurlburt
Klassen

Lang

Lee
MacKenzie
McDaniel

McNaney
Muir

Patel

Ruimy
Erin

Stephenson

Stewart
Vinson

von Sychowski

Watt

Xotta

Yu

Dr. Zabudsky

Linda
Bridgitte
Colin
Andrew
Michelle

Darren

Loc

Bob

Jill
Jasroop
Kash
Wendy
Mike

Amy
Richard
Patrick
Michael
Mike

Cheryl

Ajay
Dan
Seeley

Diana

Richard
Natiea

Stephen

Linda
Peter
Bryan
Jeff

City of North Vancouver
Greater Vancouver Board of Trade

HTEC

scawaBan masteyax™ (Tsawwassen
First Nation)

UFCW 1518

UBC Sauder School of Business

DigiBC

International Longshore and
Warehouse Union

InBC Investment Corporation
Surrey Board of Trade

City of Richmond

Life Sciences British Columbia
City of Vancouver

North Shore Studios/ Mammoth
Studios

City of Burnaby

Immigrant Employment Council of BC
Coast Mountain Bus Company

Vancouver Airport Authority
DIGITAL

Vancouver Community College

City of Maple Ridge
YWCA Metro Vancouver

BC Hydro

City of Coquitlam
First Nations Technology Council

Vancouver and District Labour Council

District of West Vancouver
Vancouver Fraser Port Authority
Central 1

BCIT

141 West 14th Street

400 - 999 Canada Place (Komagata Maru Place)
400 - 2985 Virtual Way

1926 Tsawwassen Drive

350 Columbia Street

UBC, Henry Angus Building, 2053 Main Mall

210 - 577 Great Northern Way

180 - 111 Victoria Drive

909 - 925 West Georgia Street
101 - 14439 104 Avenue

6911 No. 3 Road

1890 - 1066 West Hastings Street
453 West 12th Avenue

555 Brooksbank Avenue

4949 Canada Way

720 - 750 West Pender Street

400 - 287 Nelson's Court

PO Box 44638, YVR Domestic Terminal RPO

UBC Robson Square, C460 - 800 Robson Street

250 West Pender Street

11995 Haney Place
535 Hornby Street

333 Dunsmuir Street

3000 Guildford Way
102 - 70 Orwell Street

111 Victoria Dr #170

750 - 17th Street

100 The Pointe 999 Canada Place
1441 Creekside Drive

3700 Willingdon Avenue

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancovuer
Tsawwassen

New Westminster

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Surrey
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

New Westminster

Richmond
Vancouver

Vancouver

Maple Ridge
Vancouver

Vancouver

Coquitlam
North Vancouver

Vancouver

West Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

V7M 1H9
V6C 3E1
V5M 4X7
VAM 4G2
V3L 1A6
V6T 172

V5T 1E1

V5L 4C4

V6C 3L2
V3R 1M1
VeéY 2C1
V6E 3X2
V5Y 1v4

V7] 355
V5G 1M2
V6C 2T7
V3L OE7
V7B 1W2

V6Z 2E7

V6B 159

V2X 6A9
V6C 2E8

V6B 5R3

V3B 7N2
V7J 3R5

V5L 4C4

V7V 3T3
V6C 3T4
V6J 458

V5G 3H2

604-998-3280

604-276-4134

604-873-7240

604-307-2256
604-629-5364

604-463-5221
604-761-2841

604-927-3001
604-921-9939

604-925-7000

mayor@cnv.org

mayorandcouncillors@richmond.ca

clrklassen@vancouver.ca

richard.lee@burnaby.ca

patrick.mackenzie@iecbc.ca

druimy@mapleridge.ca

eseeley@ywcavan.org

rstewart@coquitlam.ca

natiea@technologycouncil.ca

Iwatt@westvancouver.ca
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Liquid Waste Committee

Mayor (C)
Mayor (VC)
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor
Mayor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor

Brodie
Knight
Albrecht
Binder
Cassidy
Elford
Ferguson
Kim
Kirby-Yung
Little
MacDonald
Nakagawa
Wang
West

Malcolm
Megan
Paul

Rod
Christine
Doug
Steve
Steve
Sarah
Mike
Nicole
Nadine
James
Brad

City of Richmond

City of White Rock

City of Langley

City of Delta

District of West Vancouver
City of Surrey

Township of Langley

City of Coquitlam

City of Vancouver

District of North Vancouver
City of Pitt Meadows

City of New Westminster
City of Burnaby

City of Port Coquitlam

6911 No. 3 Road

15322 Buena Vista Avenue
20399 Douglas Crescent
4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent
750 - 17th Street

13450 - 104 Avenue
20338 - 65 Avenue

3000 Guildford Way

453 West 12th Avenue
355 West Queens Road
12007 Harris Road

511 Royal Avenue

4949 Canada Way

2580 Shaughnessy Street

Richmond

White Rock
Langley

Delta

West Vancouver
Surrey

Langley
Coquitlam
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Pitt Meadows
New Westminster
Burnaby

Port Coquitlam

V6Y 2C1
V4B 1Y6
V3A 4B3
V4K 3E2
V7V 3T3
V3T 1V8
V2Y 3J1
V3B 7N2
V5Y 1v4
V7N 4N5
V3Y 2B5
V3L 1H9
V5G 1M2
V3C 2A8

604-276-4123
604-541-2131
604-787-4725
604-956-0632
604-690-3067
604-502-6033
604-340-9387
604-927-3000
604-873-7247
604-209-3971
604-465-2416
604-202-9034
604-294-7944
604-927-5498

mayorea@richmond.ca
mknight@whiterockcity.ca
palbrecht@langleycity.ca
rbinder@delta.ca
ccassidy@westvancouver.ca
doug.elford@surrey.ca
sferguson@tol.ca
skim@coquitlam.ca
clrkirby-yung@vancouver.ca
littlem@dnv.org
nmacdonald@pittmeadows.ca

nnakagawa@newwestcity.ca
James.Wang@burnaby.ca
westb@portcoquitlam.ca

Mayors Committee

Mayor (C) Locke Brenda City of Surrey 13450 - 104 Avenue Surrey BC V3T 1V8 604-591-4126 mayor@surrey.ca

Mayor (VC) West Brad City of Port Coquitlam 2580 Shaughnessy Street Port Coquitlam BC V3C 2A8 604-927-5498 westb@portcoquitlam.ca
Mayor Berry Ken Village of Lions Bay 400 Centre Road, PO Box 141 Lions Bay BC VON 2EO 604-220-6890 mayor.berry@lionshay.ca
Mayor Brodie Malcolm City of Richmond 6911 No. 3 Road Richmond BC V6Y 2C1 604-276-4123 mayorea@richmond.ca
Mayor Buchanan Linda City of North Vancouver 141 West 14th Street North Vancouver BC V7M 1H9 604-998-3280 mayor@cnv.org

Chief Cassidy Laura i?i‘:’;gfir;;';meyax (Tsawwassen 1 o 6 Tsawwassen Drive Tsawwassen BC VAM4G2  604-454-7128 Icassidy@tsawwassenfirstnation.com
Mayor Harvie George V. City of Delta 4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent Delta BC V4K 3E2 604-946-3210 mayorharvie@delta.ca
Mayor Hurley Mike City of Burnaby 4949 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 1M2 604-294-7340 mayor@burnaby.ca

Mayor Johnstone Patrick City of New Westminster 511 Royal Avenue New Westminster BC V3L 1H9 604-527-4522 pjohnstone@newwestcity.ca
Mayor Knight Megan City of White Rock 15322 Buena Vista Avenue White Rock BC V4B 1Y6 604-541-2131 mknight@whiterockcity.ca
Mayor Lahti Meghan City of Port Moody 100 Newport Drive, PO Box 36 Port Moody BC V3H 5C3 604-469-4515 mlahti@portmoody.ca
Mayor Leonard Andrew Bowen Island Municipality 981 Artisan Lane Bowen Island BC VON 1G2 604-947-4255 mayor@bimbc.ca

Mayor Little Mike District of North Vancouver 355 West Queens Road North Vancouver BC V7N 4N5 604-209-3971 littlem@dnv.org

Mayor MacDonald Nicole City of Pitt Meadows 12007 Harris Road Pitt Meadows BC V3Y 2B5 604-465-2416 nmacdonald@pittmeadows.ca
Director McCutcheon Jen Electoral Area A Metrotower lll, 4515 Central Boulevard Burnaby BC V5H 0C6 604-218-3854 areaajen@gmail.com

Mayor McEwen John Village of Anmore 2697 Sunnyside Road Anmore BC V3H 5G9 604-469-9877 john.mcewen@anmore.com
Mayor Pachal Nathan City of Langley 20399 Douglas Crescent Langley BC V3A 4B3 604-514-2801 npachal@langleycity.ca
Mayor Ross Jamie Village of Belcarra 4084 Bedwell Bay Road Belcarra BC V3H 4P8 604-937-4100 jross@belcarra.ca

Mayor Ruimy Dan City of Maple Ridge 11995 Haney Place Maple Ridge BC V2X 6A9 604-463-5221 druimy@mapleridge.ca
Mayor Sager Mark District of West Vancouver 750 - 17th Street West Vancouver BC V7V 3T3 604-925-7001 mark@westvancouver.ca
Mayor Sim Ken City of Vancouver 453 West 12th Avenue Vancouver BC V5Y 1v4 604-873-7896 ken.sim@vancouver.ca
Mayor Stewart Richard City of Coquitlam 3000 Guildford Way Coquitlam BC V3B 7N2 604-314-4345 rstewart@coquitlam.ca
Mayor Woodward Eric Township of Langley 20338 - 65 Avenue Langley BC V2Y 3J1 604-725-3810 ewoodward@tol.ca
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Regional Parks Committee
Mayor (C)
Councillor (VC)
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor

Mayor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor

McEwen
Bligh

Au
Calendino
Elke
Ferguson
Hodge
Kruger
Lahti
Leonard
Muri
Penner
Ross
Stutt

Tan
Thompson

John
Rebecca
Chak
Pietro
Tracy
Steve
Craig
Dylan
Meghan
Andrew
Lisa
Darrell
Jamie
Rob
Jenny
Sharon

Village of Anmore

City of Vancouver

City of Richmond

City of Burnaby

City of Pitt Meadows
Township of Langley

City of Coquitlam

City of Delta

City of Port Moody

Bowen Island Municipality
District of North Vancouver
City of Port Coquitlam
Village of Belcarra

City of Surrey

City of Maple Ridge
District of West Vancouver

2697 Sunnyside Road

453 West 12th Avenue

6911 No. 3 Road

4949 Canada Way

12007 Harris Road

20338 - 65 Avenue

3000 Guildford Way

4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent
100 Newport Drive, PO Box 36
981 Artisan Lane

355 West Queens Road

2580 Shaughnessy Street
4084 Bedwell Bay Road

13450 - 104 Avenue

11995 Haney Place

750 - 17th Street

Anmore
Vancouver
Richmond
Burnaby

Pitt Meadows
Langley
Coquitlam

Delta

Port Moody
Bowen Island
North Vancouver
Port Coquitlam
Belcarra

Surrey

Maple Ridge
West Vancouver

V3H 5G9
V5Y 1v4
VeY 2C1
V5G 1M2
V3Y 2B5
V2y 3J1
V3B 7N2
V4K 3E2
V3H 5C3
VON 1G2
V7N 4N5
V3C 2A8
V3H 4P8
V3T 1V8
V2X 6A9
V7V 3T3

604-469-9877
604-873-7249
778-893-8882
604-294-7340
604-537-4507
604-340-9387
604-657-7309
604-813-0058
604-469-4515
604-947-4255
604-209-9770
604-916-0459
604-937-4100
604-502-5075
778-837-0904
604-961-7591

john.mcewen@anmore.com
rebecca.bligh@vancouver.ca
cau@richmond.ca
pietro.calendino@burnaby.ca
telke@pittmeadows.ca
sferguson@tol.ca
chodge@coquitlam.ca
dkruger@delta.ca
mlahti@portmoody.ca
mayor@bimbc.ca
muril@dnv.org
pennerd@portcoquitlam.ca
jross@belcarra.ca
rob.stutt@surrey.ca
jtan@mapleridge.ca
sthompson@westvancouver.ca

Regional Planning Committee
Mayor (C)
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Mayor

Woodward
Bligh
Carreras
Girard
Henderson
Knight
Kruger
Lahti
Lambur
Locke

Loo
McEwen
Santiago
West

Eric
Rebecca
Carleen
Angela
Tasha
Megan
Dylan
Meghan
Peter
Brenda
Alexa
John
Maita
Brad

Township of Langley

City of Vancouver

City of Maple Ridge

City of North Vancouver
City of New Westminster
City of White Rock

City of Delta

City of Port Moody
District of West Vancouver
City of Surrey

City of Richmond

Village of Anmore

City of Burnaby

City of Port Coquitlam

20338 - 65 Avenue

453 West 12th Avenue

11995 Haney Place

141 West 14th Street

511 Royal Avenue

15322 Buena Vista Avenue
4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent
100 Newport Drive, PO Box 36
750 - 17th Street

13450 - 104 Avenue

6911 No. 3 Road

2697 Sunnyside Road

4949 Canada Way

2580 Shaughnessy Street

Langley
Vancouver
Maple Ridge
North Vancouver
New Westminster
White Rock
Delta

Port Moody
West Vancouver
Surrey

Richmond
Anmore

Burnaby

Port Coquitlam

V2Y 3J1
V5Y 1v4
V2X 6A9
V7M 1H9
V3L 1H9
V4B 1Y6
V4K 3E2
V3H 5C3
V7V 3T3
V3T 1V8
VeéY 2C1
V3H 5G9
V5G 1M2
V3C 2A8

604-725-3810
604-873-7249
604-436-5221
604-209-6927
604-521-3711
604-541-2131
604-813-0058
604-469-4515
604-644-1769
604-591-4126
604-276-4000
604-469-9877
604-294-7944
604-927-5498

ewoodward@tol.ca
rebecca.bligh@vancouver.ca
kcarreras@mapleridge.ca
agirard@cnv.org
thenderson@newwestcity.ca
mknight@whiterockcity.ca
dkruger@delta.ca
mlahti@portmoody.ca
plambur@westvancouver.ca
mayor@surrey.ca
Alexa.Loo@richmond.ca
john.mcewen@anmore.com
maita.santiago@burnaby.ca
westb@portcoquitlam.ca

Water Committee
Mayor (C)
Councillor
Councillor

Chief

Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor

Mayor

Councillor
Councillor

West
Albrecht
Bell

Cassidy

Guichon
Hodge
Keithley
Little
MacDonald
Rindt

Stutt

Brad
Paul
Don

Laura

Alicia
Craig
Joe
Mike
Nicole
Rob
Rob

City of Port Coquitlam

City of Langley

City of North Vancouver
scoWwaBan masteyax™ (Tsawwassen
First Nation)

City of Delta

City of Coquitlam

City of Burnaby

District of North Vancouver
City of Pitt Meadows
Township of Langley

City of Surrey

2580 Shaughnessy Street
20399 Douglas Crescent
141 West 14th Street

1926 Tsawwassen Drive

4500 Clarence Taylor Crescent
3000 Guildford Way

4949 Canada Way

355 West Queens Road

12007 Harris Road

20338 - 65 Avenue

13450 - 104 Avenue

Port Coquitlam
Langley
North Vancouver

Tsawwassen

Delta

Coquitlam
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Pitt Meadows
Langley

Surrey

V3C 2A8
V3A 4B3
V7M 1H9

V4M 4G2

V4K 3E2
V3B 7N2
V5G 1M2
V7N 4N5
V3Y 2B5
V2Y 311
V3T 1V8

604-927-5498
604-787-4725

604-454-7128

604-657-7309
604-802-5722
604-209-3971
604-465-2416
604-532-3584
604-502-5075

westb@portcoquitlam.ca
palbrecht@langleycity.ca

dbell@cnv.org

Icassidy@tsawwassenfirstnation.com

aguichon@delta.ca
chodge@coquitlam.ca
joe.keithley@burnaby.ca
littlem@dnv.org
nmacdonald@pittmeadows.ca

rrindt@tol.ca

rob.stutt@surrey.ca

Page 5 of 6

Updated3/26/2025



mailto:john.mcewen@anmore.com
mailto:rebecca.bligh@vancouver.ca
mailto:cau@richmond.ca
mailto:pietro.calendino@burnaby.ca
mailto:telke@pittmeadows.ca
mailto:sferguson@tol.ca
mailto:chodge@coquitlam.ca
mailto:dkruger@delta.ca
mailto:mlahti@portmoody.ca
mailto:mayor@bimbc.ca
mailto:muril@dnv.org
mailto:pennerd@portcoquitlam.ca
mailto:jross@belcarra.ca
mailto:rob.stutt@surrey.ca
mailto:jtan@mapleridge.ca
mailto:sthompson@westvancouver.ca
mailto:ewoodward@tol.ca
mailto:rebecca.bligh@vancouver.ca
mailto:kcarreras@mapleridge.ca
mailto:agirard@cnv.org
mailto:thenderson@newwestcity.ca
mailto:mknight@whiterockcity.ca
mailto:dkruger@delta.ca
mailto:mlahti@portmoody.ca
mailto:plambur@westvancouver.ca
mailto:mayor@surrey.ca
mailto:john.mcewen@anmore.com
mailto:westb@portcoquitlam.ca
mailto:mayorea@richmond.ca
mailto:palbrecht@langleycity.ca
mailto:dbell@cnv.org
mailto:lcassidy@tsawwassenfirstnation.com
mailto:aguichon@delta.ca
mailto:chodge@coquitlam.ca
mailto:joe.keithley@burnaby.ca
mailto:littlem@dnv.org
mailto:nmacdonald@pittmeadows.ca
mailto:rrindt@tol.ca
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Zero Waste Committee

Councillor (C)
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Mayor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor
Councillor

Kirby-Yung
Calendino
Darling
Ferguson
Locke
Muri
Wallace
Weverink
Wolfe
Zhou

Sarah
Pietro
Steve
Steve
Brenda
Lisa
Rosemary
Paul
Michael
Lenny

City of Vancouver

City of Burnaby

City of Port Coquitlam
Township of Langley

City of Surrey

District of North Vancouver
City of Langley

Village of Anmore

City of Richmond

City of Vancouver

453 West 12th Avenue
4949 Canada Way

2580 Shaughnessy Street
20338 - 65 Avenue
13450 - 104 Avenue

355 West Queens Road
20399 Douglas Crescent
2697 Sunnyside Road
6911 No. 3 Road

453 West 12th Avenue

Vancouver
Burnaby

Port Coquitlam
Langley

Surrey

North Vancouver
Langley

Anmore
Richmond
Vancouver

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

V5Y 1v4
V5G 1M2
V3C 2A8
V2Y 31
V3T 1V8
V7N 4N5
V3A 4B3
V3H 5G9
VeéY 2C1
V5Y 1v4

604-873-7247
604-294-7340
604-788-7391
604-340-9387
604-591-4126
604-209-9770
604-346-6487
604-469-4064
604-276-4134
604-873-7241

clrkirby-yung@vancouver.ca
pietro.calendino@burnaby.ca

darlings@portcoquitlam.ca
sferguson@tol.ca
mayor@surrey.ca
muril@dnv.org
rwallace@Ilangleycity.ca
paul.weverink@anmore.com
Michael.Wolfe@richmond.ca
lenny.zhou@vancouver.ca
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